## **Nomination for Honorary Membership in CRCA**

## **Honorary Members**

In recognition of significant contribution to the advancement of the Association or of the roofing and related sheet metal industry, a person may be elected as an Honorary Member by the Board of Directors and be entitled to all of the privileges of membership in the Association save and except the holding of an elective office. Such Honorary Member, however, shall be subject to the provisions of the By-Laws of the Association.

The CRCA Board of Directors is now seeking nominations for Honorary Membership in the Canadian Roofing Contractors' Association. The category of membership is described above.

Please complete below and return via fax (613) 232-2893 to the CRCA office.
I would like to nominate the following person for Honorary Membership in CRCA.
Name of nominee:
Your Signature:
Date: